
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0336 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:5/14/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2020 5/19/2020

Title: Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 5 to City Secretary Contract No. 44649, an Engineering
Agreement with Wade Trim, Inc., in the Amount of $125,050.00 for Additional Engineering Services for
the Westcliff Drainage Improvements Project, Thereby Revising the Total Contract Amount to
$2,186,271.00 (COUNCIL DISTRICTS 3 and 9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0336, 2. CP C01669 Westcliff Storm Drain Map.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL5/19/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

